
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-701

Thu, 05 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Law  Morozov N.V.  K-109
Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culture and History of Religions  Beglov A.L., Pyka T.V.  407
Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect History of Christian Thought  Shmaliy V.V., Alfeev G.V.  402
Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culturology  Novohatko I.M.  B-304
Wed, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT History  Makedonskaya V.A.  K-210
Thu, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Stroilova A.G., Makarova A.A., Kozlova Y.V., Agamova O.D.,

Shushunova E.V., Tischenko V.V.  dep. 50
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  T-101
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Technologies in Economics  Terehova Y.V.  K-805
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  A-304
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Macroeconomics  Abdulov R.E.  K-310
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  Astapov I.I.  T-208
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  A-304
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Concepts of Modern Natural Science  Shilov V.A.  K-206
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  A-304
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  405
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  Makedonskaya V.A.  K-210
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macroeconomics  Abdulov R.E.  K-202


